AGENCY presents invoices for services it performs. PROVIDING AGENCY will invoice DHS in accordance 

with the budget in ATTACHMENT B. 

3.3. Total Obligation. The total obligation for all compensation and reimbursements to PROVIDING 

AGENCY under this AGREEMENT will not exceed five million four hundred and twenty-four thousand 

dollars ($5,424,000). 

3.4 Federal funds. N/A 

4.  CONDITIONS OF PAYMENT.  PROVIDING AGENCY will perform all services pursuant to this 

agreement to the satisfaction of the DHS, according to the sole discretion of DHS’s authorized 

representative. 

5.  AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVES.

[...]

Work will be completed according to Revised Attachment A, which is attached and 
incorporated into this agreement. 

REVISION 2.  Clause 3.1 "Consideration" is amended as follows: 
3.1 Consideration. The total obligation of MPCA for all compensation and reimbursements to MDH under this 
Agreement will not exceed $142,092.00 (One Hundred Forty-Two Thousand Ninety-Two Dollars and Zero Cents) 
$595,632.00 (Five Hundred Ninety-Five Thousand Six Hundred Thirty-Two Dollars and Zero Cents). 

Except as amended herein, the terms and conditions of the Original Contract and all previous amendments and change 
orders remain in full force and effect. The Original Contract and any previous amendments and change orders are

[...]

Work will be completed according to Attachment A, which is attached and 
incorporated into this agreement. 

Consideration and Payment. 

3.1 Consideration. The total obligation of MPCA for all compensation and reimbursements to MDH under this 
Agreement will not exceed $142,092.00 (One Hundred Forty-Two Thousand Ninety-Two Dollars and Zero Cents). 

3.2 Payment. The MPCA will promptly pay MDH after MDH presents an itemized invoice for the services actually 
performed and the MPCA’s Authorized Representative accepts the invoiced services. Invoices must be submitted 
timely and according to the following schedule:

[...]

Consideration. The total obligation of MPCA for all compensation and reimbursements to MDH under this 
Agreement will be paid in accordance with the breakdown of costs as set forth in the detailed Budget section of 
Attachment A and will not exceed $2,734,571.00 (Two Million Seven Hundred Thirty-Four Thousand Five 
Hundred Seventy-One Dollars and Zero Cents). 

The MPCA agrees to reimburse MDH for staff costs for work under this Agreement starting October 28, 2024. 

Payment.  
Invoices. MPCA will promptly pay MDH after MDH presents an itemized invoice for the services actually